
517707 

Candidate's Name 

Mother's Name 

This is to certify that the candidate mentioned below has conpleted the course and passed 
the second year Pre-tiniversity Examination with the following details : 

Father's Nane 

ENGLISH 

HINDI 

Part-i lunguages 

DEPARTMENT OF PRE-UNIVERSITY EDUCATION 

Part-ll Optionals 

ECONOMICS 

BUSI.STUDIES 

Subjects 

ACCOUNTANCY 

College Code No 

COMPUTER-SC 

GOVERNMENT OF KARNATAKA 

Murks in words 

FATHIMUNNISA 

KHAMER TAJ 

BASHEER AHMED 

dorO a3 CERTIFICATE 

STUDENT TYPE : REPEATER 

Register No. Month/Year 

DATE OF RESULT: 21.07.2015 

635877 

ALAIGKTY PRE UNIVERSITY 
EVENING cOALGE 

292106 

265881 

AN516 

214933 

sO8NsC EUS TWO TWO SIX 

265881 

135420 

# 23, AlmigOJX "SPHiaS tions, 
Nagawara Man Road, Bangalóre . 45. 

MAR 2009 

JUL 2015 

MAR 2010 

JUL 2009 

MAR 2010 

JUL 2011 

Total Marks 

Max. 
Murks 

J00 

100 

J00 

100 

Fadro ALMIGHTY EVENING PU COLLE, 23 OPP ARABIC COL 
College NAGAWAR, BANGALORE 560045 

100 

J00 

600 

Signare of the Candidate 

8on/F 
Month /Year 

Register No. 

In figures 

35 

57 

35 

35 

35 

35 

EUTdW soBris Marks Obrained 

226 

JULY 2015 

292106 

In words 

FIVE ONE 

THREE FIVE 

THREE FIVE 

THREE FIVE 

THREE FIVE 

THREE FIVE 

Kid diF Cluss Obrained| 

THIRD 

DIRECTOR 
Depariment of re-University Education, 

Bangalore 
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