



ಪದವಿ ಪೂರ್ವ ಶಿಕ್ಷಣ ಇಲಾಖೆ

DEPARTMENT OF PRE-UNIVERSITY EDUCATION



ಪ್ರಮಾಣ ಪತ್ರ CERTIFICATE

ಈ ಕೆಳಗೆ ನಮೂದಿಸಿದ ಅಭ್ಯರ್ಥಿಯು ಪದವಿ ಪೂರ್ವ ಶಿಕ್ಷಣದ ಕೋರ್ಸನ್ನು ಸಂಪೂರ್ಣಗೊಳಿಸಿ ದ್ವಿತೀಯ ವರ್ಷದ ಪರೀಕ್ಷೆಯಲ್ಲಿ ಕೆಳಗಿನ ವಿವರಗಳೊಂದಿಗೆ ತೇರ್ಗಡೆಯಾಗಿರುತ್ತಾರೆ ಎಂದು ಪ್ರಮಾಣೀಕರಿಸಲಾಗಿದೆ:

This is to certify that the candidate mentioned below has completed the course and passed the second year Pre-University Examination with the following details:

ಅಭ್ಯರ್ಥಿಯ ಹೆಸರು Candidate's Name

FATHIMUNNISA

ತಿಂಗಳು/ವರ್ಷ Month /Year

JULY 2015

ತಾಯಿಯ ಹೆಸರು Mother's Name

KHAMER TAJ

ನೋಂದಣಿ ಸಂಖ್ಯೆ Register No.

292106

ತಂದೆಯ ಹೆಸರು Father's Name

BASHEER AHMED

ವಿಷಯಗಳು Subje	cts ನೋಂದಣಿ ಸಂ	ುಖೆ. ತಿಂಗಳು/ವರ್ಷ	ಗರಿಷ್ಯಾಂಕ Max. Marks	ಪಡೆದ ಅಂಕಗಳು Marks Obtained	
ಭಾಗ–1 ಭಾಷೆಗಳು Part-I Language:	Register No			ଞ୍ଚଶ୍ୟକଥି In figures	ਦ <u>ਰ</u> ਹਸਵ ੁ In words
ENGLISH	635877	MAR 2009	100	35	THREE FIVE
HINDI	292106	JUL 2015	100	51	FIVE ONE
ಭಾಗ–II ಐಚ್ಛಿಕ ವಿಷಯ Part-II Optionals					
ECONOMICS	265881	MAR 2010	100	35	THREE FIVE
BUSI.STUDIES	214933	JUL 2009	100	35	THREE FIVE
ACCOUNTANCY	265881	MAR 2010	100	35	THREE FIVE
COMPUTER-SC	135420	JUL 2011	100	35	THREE FIVE
ಾಲೇಜು ಸಂಕೇತ ಸಂಖ್ಯೆ College Code No.	AN516	ಒಟ್ಟು ಅಂಕಗಳು Total Marks	600	226	ಪಡೆದ ದರ್ಜೆ Class Obtaine
ಂಕಗಳು ಆಕ್ಷರಗಳಲ್ಲಿ TWO TWO SIX				THIRD	

ಕಾಲೇಜು ALMIGHTY EVENING PU COLLE, 23 OPP ARABIC COL College NAGAWAR, BANGALORE 560045

ವಿದ್ಯಾರ್ಥಿ ಬಗೆ:

STUDENT TYPE : REPEATER

3531

ಫಲಿತಾಂಶ ದಿನಾಂಕಃ

DATE OF RESULT: 21.07.2015

ALMIGNTY PRE UNIVERSITY EVENING COLLEGE

23, Almighty Research Almight House Nagawara Main Road, Bangalore - 45.

ಅಭ್ಯರ್ಥಿಯ ಸಹಿ Signature of the Candidate

ಪದವಿ ಪೂರ್ವ ಶಿಕ್ಷಣ ಇಲಾಖೆ; ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು

DIRECTOR

Department of Pre-University Education, Bangalore